
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTER 

DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS 

Theory class schedule - January 2016 

Final Year MBBS (8th & 9th semester) 

     

Day and Time : Mondays at 1.00 pm to 2.00 pm and Thursdays at 11.00 am to 12.00 pm 

Venue: Lecture Hall III - Medical College 

S.N
o 

Date Day Teacher Lecture Topic 

1 02.01.2017 Monday Dr.D.Gunasingh Acute Watery Diarrhea 

2 05.01.2017 Thursday Dr.V.Thilagavathi Thalassemia 

3 09.01.2017 Monday Dr.M.Sathyamoorthy Pulmonary Tuberculosis 

4 12.01.2017 Thursday Dr.P.Karthikeyan Portal Hypertension 

5 16.01.2017 Monday Pongal - Holiday 

6 19.01.2017 Thursday Dr.P.Sekar Nephrotic Syndrome 

7 23.01.2017 Monday Dr.P.Paramanantham Neonatal Jaundice 

8 26.01.2017 Thursday Republic Day - Holiday 

9 30.01.2017 Monday Dr.R.Prasanna Cerebral Palsy 

SEMINAR ( 2pm to 4 pm ) 

1 12.01.2017 Thursday HOD & Duty Asst. Congenital Heart disease in Children 

     

Theory class schedule - December 2016 

III Year MBBS (6th and 7th semester) 

Day and Time : Fridays at 11.00 am to 12.00 pm 

Venue: Lecture Hall IV - Medical College 

S.N
o 

Date Day Teacher Lecture Topic 



1 06.01.2017 Friday Dr.R.Suresh Growth and Development 

2 13.01.2017 Friday Dr.T.Neduncheralathan Term Versus Preterm baby 

3 20.01.2017 Friday Dr.S.Vijayanand Evaluvation of Developmental 
milestone 

4 27.01.2017 Friday Dr.K.Vidhyasagar Pathophysiology of Jaundice newborn 

     

     

     

Copy to   HOD & Prof, Paediatrics 

 The Dean    

 


